POSTGRADUATE INSTITUTE OF AGRICULTURE — BOARD OF STUDY IN ANIMAL SCIENCE

M.Sc. Poultry Science and Technology—2019:1St Semester

Time Monday Tuesday| Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday
08.00-08.50
AS 5104/AS 5126/ AS 5121/AS5131
AS 5115
09.00-09.50 AS 5104/AS
5126/AS 5115 AS 5121/AS5131
10.00-10.50
AS 5134
11.00-11.50
AS 5134
12.00-12.50
U C

01.00-01.50 AS 5117/AS 5135/AS

AS 5108/ 5197
02.00-02.50 AS 5117/AS 5135/AS

AS 5108/ 5197
03.00-03.50

AS 5129 AS 5199
04.00-04.50

AS5129 AS 5199

*** Please contact course coordinators once you enrolled in the course or for more details via emails given below




Courses on offer and coordinators for semester I: MSc. In Poultry Science and Technology

Course Coordinator Email TN

#AS 5102- Comparative Anatomy and Physiology of Farm Animals  |Dr. Suranga surangap@pdn.ac.lk 071-4567676
#AS 5104- Principles of Animal Nutrition Mr. Mahipala pmahi@pdn.ac.lk 071-8162491
#AS 5103- Introduction to Animal Production Dr. Thusith thusiths@pdn.ac.lk 071-4435619

*AS 5108- Avian Reproduction, Embryology & Hatchery Mgt

Prof. Missaka

missakaw@pdn.ac.lk

071-4435619

*AS 5117-Layer & Parent Stock Management

Prof. Samarasinghe

ksamars12@gmail.com

077-7842083

*AS 5121- Monogastric Nutrition

Prof. Samarasinghe

ksamars12@gmail.com

077-7842083

*AS 5134-Poultry Meat Processing Technology Dr. (Ms.) Himali chimali@pdn.ac.lk 071-0666607
*AS 5135- Egg Technology Dr. (Ms.) Himali chimali@pdn.ac.lk 071-0666607
*AS 5198- Direct Study Board of study

*AS 5199 Seminar Prof. Barana baranaj@pdn.ac.lk 071-8585388
*AS 5116- Laboratory Techniques in Fisheries and Water Quality Dr. Athauda sbathauda@pdn.ac.Tk 0714430488

**AS 5126- Quantitative and Molecular Genetics of Animals

Prof. Dematawewa

mahindaad@pdn.ac.lk

071-6845746

**AS 5129-Selection Index and Mixed Model Methodology

Prof. Dematawewa

mahindaad@pdn.ac.lk

071-6845746

**AS 5131-Slaughter House Planning & Management

Prof. Barana

banaraj2000@pdn.ac.lk

071-8585388

**AS 5197- Proposal Formulation & Scientific Writing Coordinator

Prof. JanaK

janakvid@pdn.ac.lk

071-4430552

# Prerequisite for some students
* Compulsory for all students registered for 2019

** Elective

Please contact secretary BoS - Dr. Himali for any inquiries chimali@pdn.ac.lk, himali.samaraweera@gmail
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